
 

Preferred Vendors 

 

Hotels 

Hotel Zelos 

12 Fourth Street, San Francisco, CA 94103 

Kylie Ranger 

p. 415.321.5116 

e. kylie.ranger@viceroyhotelgroup.com 

 

Homewood Suites by Hilton San Francisco 

2000 Shoreline Court, Brisbane, CA 94005 

Maricel Gobaleza 

p. 650.246.1189 

e. maricel.gobaleza@hilton.com 

 

Hotel Via 

138 King Street, San Francisco, CA 94107 

Brandie Rivera 

p. 415.200.4979 

e. brandie@hotelviasf.com 

 

Florist 

Natalini Flowers by Crispy 

p. 415.503.1690 

f. 415.503.1689 

e. info@nataliniflowers.com 

www.nataliniflowers.com 

 

mailto:kylie.ranger@viceroyhotelgroup.com
mailto:maricel.gobaleza@hilton.com
mailto:info@nataliniflowers.com
http://www.nataliniflowers.com/


 

Preferred Vendors 

 

Audio Visual Companies & event Production Companies  

Avista 

Doug Watson 

p. 415.999.8042 

e. doug@avistarentals.com 

www.avistarentals.com 

 

Event rental companies 

Classic Party Rentals 

Mario Berrettoni 

p. 650.651.4140 

e. mberrettoni@classicpartyrentals.com 

www.sanfrancisco.classicpartyrentals.com 

 

Abbey Rentals 

Rene Ascencio 

p. 415.715.6900 

e. rascencio@abbeyrentalssf.com 

www.abbeyrentalssf.com 

 

Suite Treatments 

Jacque Barsotti 

p. 510.368.4909 

e. contact@suitetreatments.com 

www.suitetreatments.com 

 

mailto:doug@avistarentals.com
http://www.avistarentals.com/
mailto:mberrettoni@classicpartyrentals.com
http://www.sanfrancisco.classicpartyrentals.com/
mailto:rascencio@abbeyrentalssf.com
http://www.abbeyrentalssf.com/
mailto:contact@suitetreatments.com
http://www.suitetreatments.com/

